
Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Maver)

ASDP Melegnanese

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

(F)

(D)

(A)

(D)

(C)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

3,0

4,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,5

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

1  2

2  2

1  4

2  4

3  3

1  5½

1  6

1  6

2  5

2  5

1.940

3.450

2.740

4.170

1.020

2.250

3.860

1.220

1.320

1.190
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville Secchia (Colmic)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(D)

8,0

8,0

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

10,0

10,0

1  7

3  5

2  6½

1  8

1  8

1  8

3  6

4  5½

2  8

3  7

770

1.100

1.940

9.460

7.800

2.810

2.700

490

1.030

2.530
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

(D)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

(E)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

10,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,5

11,5

11,5

11,5

11,5

5  5

1  9½

3  8

3  8

3  8

2  9½

2  9½

2  9½

2  9½

5  6½

980

1.650

1.560

810

470

820

520

480

410

330
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASD Longobardi (Milo)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(E)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(C)

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,5

13,0

1 11

1 11

3  9

3  9

4  8

4  8

4  8

4  8

3  9½

4  9

3.100

1.730

270

270

600

330

300

150

580

1.490
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD G.S. I Cagnacci (Colmic)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

(D)

(C)

(D)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

13,0

13,5

13,5

13,5

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

6  7

4  9½

4  9½

5  8½

6  7½

3 11

5  9

7  7

4 11

4 11

380

2.420

200

130

480

390

160

510

400

370
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

57

59

60

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ASD Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S. Rubierese Paco (Milo)

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

ASD Barracuda Gabbiani (Trabucco)

A.S.P.D. Il Barbo (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

(E)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

15,5

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,5

17,5

18,5

19,0

7  8½

5 11

5 11

6 11

7½ 9½

8  9

8½ 9

8½ 9

9  9½

8 11

220

270

60

540

10

240

0

0

0

130
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

61

62

63

63

SPSD Novellarese

Euroteam Giallo Blu (Tubertini)

ASD La Carpanela (Tubertini)

ASD GS Club Cannisti Lago (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

19,0

20,0

20,5

20,5

8 11

9 11

9½11

9½11

0

0

0

0
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